
QTY QTY

QTY

20%

20%

On-Site Conact:

On-Site Optional Phone:

Laptop PC

Laptop MAC

Overhead Projector

Larger Screens Available 

Mini DV Camera

8.75%Sales Tax

10' Light Tree with Base

10' Truss Tower with Base

50.00$     

150.00$   

Laser Pointer

PSD Stand (32"-60" Plasma Stand)

Plasma Truss Mount (Additional Labor Required)

Desktop Computer PC

Desktop Computer MAC

Wireless Presentation Remote 

DVD Player (speakers not included)

Blu-ray Player (speakers not included)

DVD Recorder

32" Flat Panel LCD Display 

Company/ Booth Name:

LCD Data Projector (3000 Lumens)

LCD Data Projector (6500 Lumens)

Flipchart (Includes: Pad and 3 Color Markers)

32" Cart with Black Skirt

54" Cart with Black Skirt

5' Tripod Screen

6' Tripod Screen

7' Tripod Screen

8' Tripod Screen

10" Roll Up Screen 

Deadline Date: Setup Date: Start Date:

Booth #:

60" Flat Panel LCD Display

On-Site Phone:On-Site Email:

Total Rate

17" Flat Panel LCD Display

21" Flat Panel LCD Display

75.00$     

85.00$     

200.00$   

250.00$   

400.00$   

550.00$   

End Date:

Audio Visual Exhibitor Order Form 

Riverside Convention Center

Fax:

Phone: Exp Date: 

Card Number: 

Grand Total

Billing Information 

42" Flat Panel LCD Display

50" Flat Panel LCD Display

575.00$   

Equipment Total

Set-up/Removal Fee

Late order Surcharge

35.00$     

75.00$     

300.00$   

375.00$   

55.00$     

65.00$     

75.00$     

150.00$   

Call For Price

50.00$     

45.00$     

250.00$   

180.00$   

200.00$   

50.00$     

75.00$     

85.00$     

85.00$     

40.00$     

150W PAR 38 35.00$     

Vendor Power Drop (20 amp) 45.00$     

100.00$   

125.00$   

85.00$     

225.00$   

Audio Equipment

CD Player

iPad Mini

Wired Microphone: 

Wireless Microphone:

Handheld or Lavalier (circle one)

450 Watt Powered Speaker 

100 Watt Powered Speaker

6 Channel Audio Mixer

75.00$     

100.00$   

Card Holder Name: 

15.00$     

65.00$     

150.00$   

Laptop Audio Support Package 

Wireless Headset

MP3 Recorder

Lighting/Power Equipment Rate

SlimPAR 64 LED

All orders are subject to a 20% set-up and removal charge.

Card Id #:

SlimPAR 38 LED 40.00$     

Custom Gobo Metal

Video Equipment

Special Instructions: 

Total 

75.00$     

75.00$     

55.00$     

Rate

55.00$     

45.00$     

12.00$     

150.00$   

 For additional Equipment not listed, please email us at dpurcell@pro-av.com

Signature: 

Total 

150.00$   

Address: 

Ipod/MP3 Support Package

Mini Vox (Hand Held Speaker)

Company Name: 

55.00$     

575W Source Four Ellipsoidal 45.00$     

575W Source Four PAR 40.00$     

EMAIL: DPURCELL@PRO-AV.COM


